This product is RoHS compliant.
W
t
L
Flexible Term
ination, SM
D
TD

TDK
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
±
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-C2012X7R2E103KST C2012X7R2E103K/SOFT 0.01 250 10 .09 .039 2000 .03
810-C2012X7R2E103MST C2012X7R2E103M/SOFT 0.01 250 20 .16 .083 2000 .031
810-C2012X7R2E223KST C2012X7R2E223K/SOFT 0.022 250 10 .09 .061 2000 .048
810-C2012X7R2E223MST C2012X7R2E223M/SOFT 0.022 250 20 .26 .13 2000 .05
810-C2012X7R1H474KST C2012X7R1H474K/SOFT 0.47 50 10 .23 .16 2000 .125
810-C2012X7R1H474MST C2012X7R1H474M/SOFT 0.1 50 20 .69 .345 2000 .132
810-C2012X7R1H105KST C2012X7R1H105K/SOFT 1 50 10 .24 .165 2000 .13
810-C2012X7R1H105MST C2012X7R1H105M/SOFT 1 50 20 .71 .357 2000 .137
810-C2012X7R1V225KST C2012X7R1V225K/SOFT 2.2 35 10 .21 .145 2000 .114
810-C2012X7R1V225MST C2012X7R1V225M/SOFT 2.2 35 20 .63 .315 2000 .121
810-C2012X7R1C475KST C2012X7R1C475K/SOFT 4.7 16 10 .25 .178 2000 .14
810-C2012X7R1C475MST C2012X7R1C475M/SOFT 4.7 16 20 .77 .385 2000 .148
Temperature Coef:  X7S
810-C2012X7S2A474MST C2012X7S2A474M/SOFT 0.1 100 20 .50 .254 2000 .097
810-C2012X7S2A224KST C2012X7S2A224K/SOFT 0.22 100 10 .16 .112 4000 .088
810-C2012X7S2A224MST C2012X7S2A224M/SOFT 0.22 100 20 .40 .202 4000 .078
810-C2012X7S2A474KST C2012X7S2A474K/SOFT 0.47 100 10 .17 .118 2000 .092
810-C2012X7S2A105KST C2012X7S2A105K/SOFT 1 100 10 .21 .149 2000 .117
810-C2012X7S2A105MST C2012X7S2A105M/SOFT 1 100 20 .64 .321 2000 .123
Temperature Coef:  X7T
810-C2012X7T2W103KST C2012X7T2W103K/SOFT 0.01 450 10 .09 .057 4000 .045
810-C2012X7T2W103MST C2012X7T2W103M/SOFT 0.01 450 20 .20 .102 4000 .039
810-C2012X7T2W223KST C2012X7T2W223K/SOFT 0.022 450 10 .10 .073 4000 .054
810-C2012X7T2W223MST C2012X7T2W223M/SOFT 0.022 450 20 .31 .158 2000 .06
810-C2012X7T2E473KST C2012X7T2E473K/SOFT 0.047 250 10 .10 .067 2000 .053
810-C2012X7T2E473MST C2012X7T2E473M/SOFT 0.047 250 20 .41 .167 2000 .058
810-C2012X7T2W473KST C2012X7T2W473K/SOFT 0.047 450 10 .11 .076 2000 .059
810-C2012X7T2W473MST C2012X7T2W473M/SOFT 0.047 450 20 .32 .163 2000 .062
810-C2012X7T2E104KST C2012X7T2E104K/SOFT 0.1 250 10 .10 .073 2000 .057
810-C2012X7T2E104MST C2012X7T2E104M/SOFT 0.1 250 20 .31 .157 2000 .06
Style 0805
Style 1206
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TDK
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
±
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-C3216X7R2J103KST C3216X7R2J103K/SOFT 0.01 630 10 .11 .075 2000 .059
810-C3216X7R2J103MST C3216X7R2J103M/SOFT 0.01 630 20 .33 .169 2000 .065
810-C3216X7R2J223KST C3216X7R2J223K/SOFT 0.022 630 10 .17 .119 2000 .093
810-C3216X7R2J223MST C3216X7R2J223M/SOFT 0.022 630 20 .53 .271 2000 .103
810-C3216X7R2E104KST C3216X7R2E104K/SOFT 0.1 250 10 .26 .179 2000 .141
810-C3216X7R2E104MST C3216X7R2E104M/SOFT 0.1 250 20 .77 .388 2000 .149
810-C3216X7R2A474KST C3216X7R2A474K/SOFT 0.47 100 10 .45 .315 2000 .247
810-C3216X7R2A474MST C3216X7R2A474M/SOFT 0.47 100 20 .76 .48 2000 .202
810-C3216X7R1H105KST C3216X7R1H105K/SOFT 1 50 10 .15 .105 2000 .082
810-C3216X7R2A105KST C3216X7R2A105K/SOFT 1 100 10 .47 .328 2000 .258
810-C3216X7R1H105MST C3216X7R1H105M/SOFT 1 50 20 .45 .227 2000 .087
810-C3216X7R2A105MST C3216X7R2A105M/SOFT 1 100 20 .79 .49 2000 .213
810-C3216X7R1H225KST C3216X7R1H225K/SOFT 2.2 50 10 .60 .42 2000 .33
810-C3216X7R1H225MST C3216X7R1H225M/SOFT 2.2 50 20 1.81 .909 2000 .349
810-C3216X7R1V475KST C3216X7R1V475K/SOFT 4.7 35 10 .39 .271 2000 .212
810-C3216X7R1V475MST C3216X7R1V475M/SOFT 4.7 35 20 .65 .403 2000 .169
810-C3216X7R1E106KST C3216X7R1E106K/SOFT 10 25 10 .66 .463 2000 .364
810-C3216X7R1E106MST C3216X7R1E106M/SOFT 10 25 20 1.11 .68 2000 .28
Temperature Coef:  X7S
810-C3216X7S2A225MST C3216X7S2A225K/SOFT 2.2 100 10 1.28 .81 2000 .34
810-C3216X7S2A225MST C3216X7S2A225M/SOFT 2.2 100 20 1.28 .81 2000 .34
Temperature Coef:  X7T
810-C3216X7T2E224KST C3216X7T2E224K/SOFT 0.022 250 10 .24 .166 2000 .131
810-C3216X7T2J473KST C3216X7T2J473K/SOFT 0.047 630 10 .24 .168 2000 .133
810-C3216X7T2J473MST C3216X7T2J473M/SOFT 0.047 630 20 .72 .364 2000 .14
810-C3216X7T2W104KST C3216X7T2W104K/SOFT 0.1 450 10 .25 .174 2000 .136
810-C3216X7T2W104MST C3216X7T2W104M/SOFT 0.1 450 20 .60 .315 2000 .12
810-C2012X7T2E104MST C2012X7T2E104M/SOFT 0.1 250 20 .31 .157 2000 .06
810-C3216X7T2E224MST C3216X7T2E224M/SOFT 0.22 250 20 .58 .302 2000 .119
Style 1210
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TDK
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
±
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-C3225X7R2J473KST C3225X7R2J473K/SOFT 0.047 630 10 .44 .307 1000 .257
810-C3225X7R2J473MST C3225X7R2J473M/SOFT 0.047 630 20 .73 .457 1000 .276
810-C3225X7R2E104KST C3225X7R2E104K/SOFT 0.1 250 10 .28 .195 1000 .163
810-C3225X7R2E104MST C3225X7R2E104M/SOFT 0.1 250 20 .52 .334 1000 .202
810-C3225X7R2E224KST C3225X7R2E224K/SOFT 0.22 250 10 .44 .307 1000 .257
810-C3225X7R2E224MST C3225X7R2E224M/SOFT 0.22 250 20 .73 .457 1000 .276
810-C3225X7R2A225KST C3225X7R2A225K/SOFT 2.2 100 10 .81 .568 1000 .475
810-C3225X7R2A225MST C3225X7R2A225M/SOFT 2.2 100 20 1.36 .846 1000 .511
Temperature Coef:  X7S
810-C3225X7S1H475KST C3225X7S1H475K/SOFT 4.7 50 10 1.21 .847 1000 .708
810-C3225X7S2A475KST C3225X7S2A475K/SOFT 4.7 100 10 1.46 1.02 1000 .855
810-C3225X7S1H475MST C3225X7S1H475M/SOFT 4.7 50 20 2.03 1.26 1000 .764
810-C3225X7S2A475MST C3225X7S2A475M/SOFT 4.7 100 20 2.45 1.52 1000 .922
810-C3225X7S1H106KST C3225X7S1H106K/SOFT 10 50 10 1.27 .89 1000 .744
810-C3225X7S1H106MST C3225X7S1H106M/SOFT 10 50 20 2.14 1.32 1000 .802
Temperature Coef:  X7T
810-C3225X7T2J104KST C3225X7T2J104K/SOFT 0.1 630 10 .47 .327 2000 .257
810-C3225X7T2J104MST C3225X7T2J104M/SOFT 0.1 630 20 .79 .49 2000 .213
810-C3225X7T2W224KST C3225X7T2W224K/SOFT 0.22 450 10 .55 .385 1000 .322
810-C3225X7T2W224MST C3225X7T2W224M/SOFT 0.22 450 20 .92 .574 1000 .346
Style 1812
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TDK
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
±
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-C4532X7R2E474MST C4532X7R2E474M/SOFT 0.1 250 20 1.13 .706 500 .568
810-C4532X7T2J224KST C4532X7T2J224K/SOFT 0.22 250 10 1.13 .789 1000 .66
810-C4532X7R2E474KST C4532X7R2E474K/SOFT 0.47 250 10 .68 .473 500 .43
Temperature Coef:  X7T
810-C4532X7T2J224MST C4532X7T2J224M/SOFT 0.22 630 20 1.89 1.17 1000 .711
810-C4532X7T2W474KST C4532X7T2W474K/SOFT 0.47 450 10 1.29 .899 500 .817
810-C4532X7T2W474MST C4532X7T2W474M/SOFT 0.47 450 20 2.16 1.34 500 1.08
810-C4532X7T2E105KST C4532X7T2E105K/SOFT 1 250 10 1.35 .942 500 .856
810-C4532X7T2E105MST C4532X7T2E105M/SOFT 1 250 20 2.26 1.40 500 1.13
Style 2220
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TDK
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
±
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-C5750X7R2E105KST C5750X7R2E105K/SOFT 1 250 10 1.38 .963 500 .875
810-C5750X7R2E105MST C5750X7R2E105M/SOFT 1 250 20 2.31 1.43 500 1.15
Temperature Coef:  X7S
810-C5750X7S2A106KST C5750X7S2A106K/SOFT 10 100 10 2.98 2.08 500 1.61
810-C5750X7S2A106MST C5750X7S2A106M/SOFT 10 100 20 4.99 3.10 500 2.49
Temperature Coef:  X7T
810-C5750X7T2J474KST C5750X7T2J474K/SOFT 0.47 630 10 2.31 1.62 500 1.36
810-C5750X7T2J474MST C5750X7T2J474M/SOFT 0.47 630 20 3.90 2.42 500 1.95
810-C5750X7T2W105KST C5750X7T2W105K/SOFT 1 450 10 2.38 1.66 500 1.29
810-C5750X7T2W105MST C5750X7T2W105M/SOFT 1 450 20 3.99 2.48 500 1.99
810-C5750X7T2E225KST C5750X7T2E225K/SOFT 2.2 250 10 2.29 1.60 500 1.33
810-C5750X7T2E225MST C5750X7T2E225M/SOFT 2.2 250 20 3.82 2.37 500 1.91
NPL